Holidays & Closures Little MonSters

2025/ 2026 School Year

Monday, September 15t, 2025 Labour Day
Wednesday, September 30", 2025 National Truth & Reconciliation Day
Monday, October 13t 2025 Thanksgiving Day (Canada)
Wednesday, November 11", 2025 Remembrance Day
Winter Break
Monday, December 22", 2025 — Friday, January 2", 2026 (o ©
We will reopen Monday, January 5%, 2026 u!.

Monday, February 16t", 2026 Family Day
Friday, March 20t, 2026 Professional Development Day
Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday
Monday, April 6", 2026 Easter Monday
Monday, May 18", 2026 Victoria Day
Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Professional Development Day
Wednesday, July 18, 2026 Canada Day
Monday, August 3, 2026 B.C. Day

W% Summer Break
P& Monday, August 24", 2026 — Friday, September 4, 2026

!- We will reopen Monday, September 7t, 2026

littlemonsters.ca/holidays

info@littlemonsters.ca - (778) 522-9406


mailto:info@littlemonsters.ca

